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Name

Baby What You Want Me to Do / Bright...
Baby, It's Cold Outside

Back In Love

Back In Time (Featured In "Men In Blac...
Back It Up

Bad For You

Bad Is Bad

Bad Luck Blues

Bad News

Bad On You (Bonus) [featuring Anthony...
Bad To The Bone

Badmood

Ballad Of Skip Wiley

Bananza (Belly Dancer) [12" Version]
The Beat

Beat Goes On

Beat Of Love

Beautiful Music

Beauty and a Beat

Because Of You

Because Of You

Bee Hive Baby

Before | Let Go

Before You Break My Heart

Best Friend

The Best Thing About Me Is You [Jump...
Bet It All On You

Big Bad Love

The Big Bang

Big Time

Billie Jean/Poison

Bird Nest On the Ground

Birthday Girl

Bitter Side Of Sweet

Black Horse And The Cherry Tree [Radi...

Time

5:10

4:51

4:35

3:26

3:53

2:27

3:47

3:20

4:24

5:13

4:55

4:.04

4:35

4:00

5:12

4:26

4:16

3:59

4:01

4:29

3:53

5:47

4:22

3:45

3:20

5:11

4:26

3:44

2:40

4:26

3:55

4:24

4:23

4:30

2:52

Album

On the Jimmy Reed Highway

Star Bright

FUNKtional Family

Global Warming [Bonus Tracks]
Deleted Scenes from the Cutting Room...
Bad For You - Single

Time Flies.. The Best of Huey Lewis & T...
Billy Boy Arnold / Boogie & Shuffle
Sinner Street

The Syberspace Social

The George Thorogood Collection
Bad Mood

Barometer Soup

Trouble

Platinum

Hard Candy

Masterpiece Theatre

A Different Me

Beauty and a Beat - Single (Justin Bieb...
Goin" All Out

Because Of You

Slow Burn

Ridin" High

All For You

YES!

Mdsica + Alma + Sexo [Disc 2]
These Days

Genius & Friends

The Big Bang - Single

Greatest Hits

Six Pack: Volume 2

Bird Nest On the Ground

Birthday Girl

Nothin' But The Taillights

Eye To The Telescope
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Artist

Jimmie Vaughan & Omar Kent Dykes
Vanessa Williams

Unified Tribe

Pitbull

Caro Emerald

Waterloo Revival

Huey Lewis and The News
Billy Boy Arnold

Jimmy Thackery and The Drivers
Sy Smith

George Thorogood

Lonnie Gordon

Jimmy Buffett

Akon

John "JR" Robinson
Madonna Feat. Kanye West
En Vogue

Keyshia Cole

All I Need Is A Beauty and A Beat
Eric Darius

Ne-Yo

Reverend Raven

Club 1600

Stevie Hoang

Jason Mraz

Ricky Martin Feat. Joss Stone
Vince Gill

Ray Charles and Diana Ross
Rock Mafia

Peter Gabriel

Straight No Chaser

Doyle Bramhall

Starshell

Clint Black

KT Tunstall
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Name

Black Pearl

Black Thought
Black Velvet
Black Velvet (Int)
Blank Space
Blanket

Blood On The Dance Floor
Bloodstream
Blow Your Mind
Blue, Blue World
The Blues "Is"

Blues Before Sunrise

The Blues Had A Baby & They Named |...

Blues Is Good For You

Blues Is My Business

Blues So Bad

Blues Stew

The Blues Walked Through My Door

Blurred Lines

Blurred Lines (Karaoke Version) [Origin...

Blurred Lines (Single Version)
Bo Hawg Grind
Boogie

Boogie 2Nite

Boogie 2Nite

Boom Boom

Boom Boom Boom
Boom Shack-A-Lak
Booty Music

Booty Shake

Booty Voodoo

Born Under a Bad Sign
Bounce

Bourbon Street Blues

Bow Wow

Time
4:00
3:58
4:49
4:31
3:52
3:55
4:15
5:00
8:32
3:31
4:12
2:58
3:35
4:25
3:22
3:51
3:35
3:00
4:32
4:23
4:23
4:42
3:53
3:17
4:10
3:06
3:22
4:35
312
3:32
3:10
2:47
3:46
3:58

5:48

Album
18 'Til | Die
Om: Chilled

Alannah Myles

1989

The Sound Of Now Vol. 3
Blood On The Dance Floor

x (Deluxe Edition)

Emergency On Planet Earth
There Goes The Neighborhood
The Blues Is...

From The Cradle

The Collection (3 Pak)

Cotton Mouth Man

The No Refund Band

Fever for the Bayou

Walking On Fire

Four Way Stop

Pre-Release Singles Compilation
Blurred Lines - Single

Blurred Lines - Single
Footprints on The Ceiling

All About The Funk [Bonus Tracks]
Boogie 2Nite

Southern Hummingbird

Hits For Kids Pop Party 8 [Disc 1]

Coyote Ugly (Soundtrack from the Mot...

Now 26 [Disc 2]

Lee Coulter

Born Under a Bad Sign
Unbelievable

Me, My Guitar And The Blues

Ain't Just Temporary
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Artist

Bryan Adams

Michael Tello

Alannah Myles

Karaoke

Taylor Swift

Urban Species

Michael Jackson

Ed Sheeran

Jamiroquai

Roomful Of Blues

Bryan Lee & The Jump Street Five
Eric Clapton

Muddy Waters

James Cotton

The No Refund Band
Tab Benoit

Kenny Neal

Ellen Whyte

Robin Thicke Feat. T.I. and Pharrell Willi...
Act

Act

Barbara Carr

The Brand New Heavies
Booty Luv

Tweet

Justice Crew

Rare Blend

Apache Indian

Git Fresh

Lee Coulter
Albert King

Sarah Connor
Chris Thomas King

Hamilton Loomis
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Name

Brave

Break Of Dawn

Breakin' Me

Breaking up Somebody's Home
Bright Lights Bigger City

Bring It On Home
Brokenhearted

Brother Louie

Brothers' Keeper

Build Me Up

Burn

Bust Your Windows (Glee Cast Version)
Buttons

Buzz Me

Call You Tonight

Called Out In The Dark

Callin' U

Can We Chill

Can You Feel It (Bastian Harper Club Mix)
Can You Hear Me Now

Candy

Can't Wait To See My Baby's Face
Cantaloop

Catfish

Cause | Love You

Cause | Said So

Celebration

Cellar Funk

Chain Of Fools

Chain Of Fools

Chains

Chance of a Lifetime

Change In the Weather
Changes

Cherry Bomb

Time
4:24
5:33
4:32
4:13
3:38
3:00
3:49
3:58
3:41
4:29
4:15
4:19
3:51
2:53
4:08
4:.02
4:27
4:24
3:23
5:01
3:59
4:58
4:39
3:34
4:37
3:49
2:22
3:29
2:58
3:26
4:15
3:50
4:.03
3:46

4:49

Album

Brave

Number Ones

Wander This World

Shiver & Sigh

The Lady Killer

The Very Best of Lou Rawls

Hits For Kids Pop Party 8 [Disc 1]
Simply The Best 70's Vol. 2 [Disc 2]
SongVersation

Hard At Play

Vibestation

Bust Your Windows (Glee Cast Version)

Now 44

Let The Good Times Roll: The Music Of...

| Look To You

Fallen Empires

Closer Than Veins - Deluxe Edition
Because of You

Can You Feel It [Single]

Two Eleven (Deluxe Version)

Now That's What | Call Music! Vol. 4

Blues & Trouble (1983-1985) (Blues Ref...

Mega Hit 7

Calling All Lovers (Deluxe)

Mighty Fine Dancin'

Libra Scale

Instant Party Disc: Regular Strength
Cellar Funk

The Commitments

Free Yourself

This Year's Love Is Forever

Cowboy Town

The Blue Ridge Rangers Rides Again (B...

Still Life

The Best That | Could Do
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Artist

Jennifer Lopez
Michael Jackson
Jonny Lang

Kara Grainger

Cee Lo Green

Lou Rawls

Karmin

Stories

India.Arie

Huey Lewis and The News
Kulay

Glee Cast

The Pussycat Dolls
B.B. King

Whitney Houston
Snow Patrol
Outlandish

Ne-Yo

Bastian Harper and Daniel Pele Feat. Ed...
Brandy

Mandy Moore
Buster Benton

Us3

Tamar Braxton
Mike Morgan and The Crawl
Ne-Yo

Kool and The Gang
Down To The Bone
The Commitments
Fantasia

Tina Arena

Brooks & Dunn
John Fogerty

Kylie Auldist

John Mellencamp



